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Dog Grooming Rates

Full Groom

August 2019

For dogs who need a full reshape, restyle or a breed specific cut. A lot of hair would be removed
with a clippers (shaver) to get the initial shape and hand scissoring will perfect the style.
Shampoo, condition, haircut, blow dry & brush. Includes nail trimming, ear & teeth cleaning and anal

gland expression.

Small Dog
Medium Dog
Large Dog
X- Large Dog

Bath, Brush & Tidy

Price (inc’l VAT)

270 /-
325/-
380/-
435/-

For dogs who are groomed regularly and have a good coat shape. The groomer will maintain the

style by removing small amounts of dead hair with scissors only.

Bath and brush, a trim of the body, face, paws & sanitary area. Plus nail trimming & ear cleaning.

Small Dog
Medium Dog
Large Dog
X- Large Dog

Hair-Be-Gone

Anti-shedding package using the FURminator© range. Pricing based on size.

Small Dog
Medium Dog
Large Dog
X- Large Dog

Nail, Ear & Teeth Care

Nail trimming, ear & teeth cleaning.

All Dogs

Add-Ons
Teeth Cleaning
Flea & Tick Bath
Nails

Glands
Dematting

Price (inc’l VAT)
195/-
250/-
305/-
360/-

Price (inc’l VAT)
200 to 250/ -
250 to 300/-
300 to 350/-
350 - 400/ -

Price (inc’l VAT)
75/-

Price (inc’l VAT)
40/-
70/-
40/-
60/-
Price on Consultation

Cancellation/ No Show: If cancelled on the day, 50% of the grooming service. 24 hours’ notice receives

no penalty. Current Vaccinations required for all grooming clients



