



Dog Grooming Rates

Full Groom

For dogs who need a full reshape, restyle or a breed specific cut. A lot of hair would be removed with a clippers (shaver) to get the initial shape and hand scissoring will perfect the style. Shampoo, condition, haircut, blow dry & brush. Includes nail trimming, ear & teeth cleaning and anal gland expression.

	Price (inc'l VAT)
Small Dog	270 /-
Medium Dog	325/-
Large Dog	380/-
X- Large Dog	435/-

Bath, Brush & Tidy

For dogs who are groomed regularly and have a good coat shape. The groomer will maintain the style by removing small amounts of dead hair with scissors only.

Bath and brush, a trim of the body, face, paws & sanitary area. Plus nail trimming & ear cleaning.

	Price (inc t VAT)
Small Dog	195/-
Medium Dog	250/-
Large Dog	305/-
X- Large Dog	360/-

Hair-Be-Gone

Anti-shedding package using the FURminator© range. Pricing based on size.

	Price (inc'l VAT)
Small Dog	200 to 250/-
Medium Dog	250 to 300/-
Large Dog	300 to 350/-
X- Large Dog	350 - 400/-

Nail, Ear & Teeth Care

Nail trimming, ear & teeth cleaning.	Price (inc'l VAT)
All Dogs	75/-

Add-Ons	Price (inc'l VAT)
Teeth Cleaning	40/-
Flea & Tick Bath	70/-
Nails	40/-
Glands	60/-
Damattina.	Duine ou Councileation

Dematting Price on Consultation

Cancellation/ No Show: If cancelled on the day, 50% of the grooming service. 24 hours' notice receives no penalty. Current Vaccinations required for all grooming clients